
HAL Id: hal-01979814
https://laas.hal.science/hal-01979814

Submitted on 13 Jan 2019

HAL is a multi-disciplinary open access
archive for the deposit and dissemination of sci-
entific research documents, whether they are pub-
lished or not. The documents may come from
teaching and research institutions in France or
abroad, or from public or private research centers.

L’archive ouverte pluridisciplinaire HAL, est
destinée au dépôt et à la diffusion de documents
scientifiques de niveau recherche, publiés ou non,
émanant des établissements d’enseignement et de
recherche français ou étrangers, des laboratoires
publics ou privés.

Vers une planification en environnement dynamique
Emmanuel Guere, Rachid Alami

To cite this version:
Emmanuel Guere, Rachid Alami. Vers une planification en environnement dynamique. RFIA : Re-
connaissance des Formes et Intelligence Artificielle, 2000, Paris, France. �hal-01979814�

https://laas.hal.science/hal-01979814
https://hal.archives-ouvertes.fr








p1
p2
...
pn

s1
s2
...

s2
...

e1
e2
...
em

N(p1)

s1N(s1) N’(s1)

N(e1)

N(pn)

N(p2)

N(s2) N’(s2)

N(e2)

N(em)

Action

1

N(e1|p1...pn)
N(em|p1...pn)

Pr
ec

on
di

tio
ns

S S’



X

X

X

X
S’2

S’1

S1

S2
A(I1)

A(I1)

Action
W1

Wn

W0

N(Condition n)

N(Conditio
n 1)

Action
W1

Wn

W0

N(Iss
ue 1)

N(Issue n)
(Issue n)

Π

Π(Iss
ue 1)



W1
F N(F)
...

W0

Action(F)

W2

F N=1

not(F)  N=1

Π
(F)

N(F)

N(not F)

Π (not F)

W1

W2

W3

W11

W21

W31

W12

W22

W32

W13

W23

W33

Action 1
perception

    de
Action

Action 2

Action 3

1

2

Partie "normale"

Partie "plan conformant"

Partie "plan conformant"





Legende : But

Echec:

:

W2

W’2

W1

W’3

W0

A1

A2

E1

E2






